Babylon Industrial Development Agenc

ROBERT STRICOFF
CHiEF ExecuTIVE OFFICER

Addiess: [(30_+ortiof] Read, Suite L Holbrslie, Y 1T P42
Phone Number{s};

Fax Number(s

E-mail Address:

Website Address: 11419://Calfiohi cniecare . ISl af}?

Application Date:

1. Financial Assistance Requested (check applicable option(s)):
Q Bend Financing 0 Straight Lease

2. Officer of Applicant serving as contact person:

Firm:

47 WEST MAIN STREET, SUITE 3, BABYLON, NY 1702 - TEL: (631) 587-3679 FAXx: (631) 587-3675
WERSITE: WWW.BABYLONIDA.ORG
E-MAIL: iINFOEBABYLONIDA.ORG

+ EEpre




3. Attorney of Applicant:

Name:  Lave. De Cech ~

OHS Lo

Firm:

Phone#: S/(p—T7ok — 23714

Fax #:

E-mail Address:

David, DeCecbo@ Ohs’f.urQ

Rockudle Cepte= , AN

4, CFO/Accountant of Applicant:

Karen Eshuada

Name:

Fim: i< & 77

Phone#: {o 3/~ (S ~ 46 ART]

Faxt: 3]~ oS — b5SL3

E-mail Address:

Address: 2 Ol o e

Kacen . estmdda@ohs)) L oca
-~
5. Financial Advisor or Consultant (if applicable): — M } '4__
Name: Finn:
Phone #: Fax #:
E-mail Address: Address:

£ f
Meluilie Ny H‘lj7

Address: @@~y Khpedh V) lfa 84.;-4'/@_




6. Applicant is (check one of the following, as applicable):

0O General Partnership i Limited Partnership O C Corporation
QO 5 Corporation O Limited Liability Company O Natural Person
|j501(c){3} Organization 0O Other (specify):

7. Are any securities of Applicant publicty traded?
O Yes No

Applicant's state of incorporation or formation:

o

Appllcant S date of incorporation or formation:
CQ‘WID 1‘- Homp. Cale 1'&
mfd HD / CA.’/ R0 ’

10. States in hlch Applicant is qualified t0 do business:

11. Please prcmde a brief description of Applicant and nature of its business:

Catholic Home Care and Good Shepherd Hospice are New York not-for-profit corporations organized to
serve the continuing healthcare needs of patients in Nassau and Suffolk counties.

Catholic Home Care (Home Care) was incorporated in 1911 to provide health and supportive services to
individuals in their homes.

CHS Home Support Services (CHS HSS) was established in 2002 to provide home infusion, respiratory,
and durable medical equipment services. CHS HSS is a wholly owned subsidiary of Catholic Home Care.
CHS HSS ceased providing home infusion services as of December 31, 2010.

Good Shepherd Hospice (the Hospice) was incorporated in 2002 to provide palliative care services to
terminally ill patients.




Please note: An "Affiliate” means any individual, corporation, partnership, joint venture, sole
proprietorship, limited liability company, trust or other entity that controls, is controlled by oris
under commeon contrel with the Applicant.

12. Please check all that apply:
O Applicant or an Affiliate is the fee simple owner of the Project realty.
O Applicant or an Affiliate is not currently, but expects to be the fee simple owner of the Project realty.

ﬁ/ Applicant or an Affiliate is not the owner of the Project realty, but is the occupant of a material portion
thereof for the conduct of its business pursuant to a lease or other occupancy agreement.

(¥ Applicant or an Affiliate is not the owner of the Pro_iecl realty, but expects, immediately following the
closing, to be the occupant of a material portion thereof for the conduet of its business pursuant to a lease or

other occupancy agreement.

O None of the above eategories fully describe Applicant and its relation to the Project realty, which may be
more accurately described as follows (please provide eopies of supporting documentation, as applicable):

13. If a specinl-purpose entity ("SPE") that is owned and controlled by the Applicant will own or
otherwise control the Project realty, the SPE will be a (check one of the following as

applicable):
O General Parinership 0 Limited Partnership O C Corporation
I S Corporation 0 Limited Liability Company O Not-for-profit 501{c)(3) Entity
X Natural Person Q Other (specify):




Name of SPE:

Address:

Phone Number(s):

Contact Person;

Affiliation of SPE to Applicant:

QOwners of SPE and each respective ownership share:

SPE EIN Number:

Please nofe: If information required above for the SPE is unknown at time of Application
submission, then please submit any missing information to the Babylon IDA as soon as it
becomes available.




( gdtobic
Coed SHY

14, Give the following information with respect to all proposed tenants and sub-tenants at the
proposed project site. Provide information on an additional sheet if space is needed.

L%gwe, AL 70 o Home Uolih Care
ﬂ&ﬂ?i &, WarHes-L 5 AN e HDS?'UL Cale




Project Deseripiion and Fraancial Information

Project Site

Distriot: /00

Section: a5
Block(s): 2300

Lot(s) 205" (3’0&{21{[
treet address and zip code:
Zoming (7 e 1@& L2 0

Aren (acreage): 9 =

Square feotage of existing building(s): / 6[7; (ﬁ()@
Number of floors: /

intended use(s) {e.g., office, retaf], ete.): ﬂ/ ,ff(w
7L

1. Please provide the following Project information:

-t

Z., v / 1735

a. Please provide z brief description of the proposed Project:

tthaled, L%_awﬁa WZ‘QM % 06 sg #+.
bl des Ll Lh Segppnodt-
;ij& orne zcu ard Q’ZﬂﬂL L c[.cfwb %

b. Indicate the estimated date for commencement of the Project:
¢. Indicate the estimated date for the completion of the Project:
d. Will the Project require any special permits, variances or zoning approval?

O Yes O Ne
If Yes, please explain:

€. Isany governmental entity intended or proposed to be an occupant at the Project site?
£ Yes O Ne

If Yes, please explain:




2. Please complete the following summary of Project sources and uses:

PROIJECT COSTS PROJECT FUNDING
Land acquisition Bonds
Building acquisition Loans
New ¢onstruction Affiliste/employee loans
Renovations Company funds L 1?5?1 Sﬂ()
Fixed tenant improvements Other (explsin)

| Machine and/or eguipment

Soft costs

Furnishings ‘?m 10&

Other (explain) =F— 1 | D WSDO

Total Project Costs Lgbqi“jb'f} Total Project Funding Sources {tgbcit S0




Buackground Informaiton on Applicant and Applicant’s Afiiliates

Please note: “Principal" means the following with respect fo the Applicant and/or
the SPE: all persons (entities or individuals) that control the Applicant and/or the
SPE, and/or own more than 10 percent of either; all executive officers; all
directors; and 21l members and general partners for, respectively, limited liability
companies and partnerships.

Please answer the following questions and, if necessary, include additional information as an
attachment:

1. Has Applicant, or any Affiliate or Principal, ever received, or is any such person or entity

currently receiving, financial assistance or any other kind of discretionary benefit from any

" local, state or federal governmental entity or agenoy, ar any public authority or public benefit
corporation, or any local development corporation?

0 Yes III/No If Yes, please provide details on an attached sheet

Please note: local, state and federal governmental entities or agencies, public autherities or
public benefit corporations, and local development corporations, shall be referred to as "Public

Entit(y)(ies)."

2. Has Applicant, or any Affiliate or Principal, or any existing or proposed occupant at the
Project site, obtained, or is any such person or entity in the process of obtaining, or
contemplating obtaining, other assistance from the Babylon IDA?

A Yes A No 1f Yes, please provide details on an attached sheet.

3. Has Applicant, or any Affiliate or Principal, ever defaulted on a loan or other obligation to a
Public Entity?
O Yes Glélu If Yes, please provide details on an attached sheet.




4.

5.

Has real property in which Applicant, or Affiliate or Principal, holds or has ever held an
ownership interest and/or controlling interest of 25 percent or more, now or ever been (j) the
subject of foreclosure (including a deed in lieu of foreclosure), or (ii) in arrears with respect
to any type of tax, assessment/or other imposition?

QO Yes GX'No If Yes, please provide details on an attached sheet.

Does Applicant, or any Affiliate or Principal, have any contingent liabilities not already
cavered above (e.g., judgment liens, lis, pendens, other liens, etc.)? Please include mortgage
Toans and other loans taken in the ordinary course of business only if in default.

CF Yes No If Yes, please provide details on an attached sheet.




6. List major customers:

Company Namge e

7. List major suppliers:

YA o e
RS v 0 by B -9 4 5h - -
Sl febox 3545 0~ G4 T

8. List unions (if applicable):

Company Ny Adddress Contact Pl




S

10, List licensing authorities, if applicable:

Company Ny Conbeyt Phane
[IRX

12




Projeci Deseription and Financial Informaion

I, the undersigned officer/member/partner of Applicant, on behalf of Applicant, hereby
request, represent, certify, understand, acknowledge and agree as follows:

I request that this Application, together with all materials and data submitted in support of this
Application {collectively, these "Application Materials"), be submitted for review to the Babylon
IDA Board, in order to obtain from the Babylon IDA Board an expression of intent to provide
the financial assistance for the Project. I understand that this expression of intent will take the
form of an inducement resolution to be adopted by the Board.

I represent that I have the authority to sign these Application Materials on behalf of, and to
bind, Applicant.

I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that all of the information provided in these
Application Materials is accurate, true and correct. T understand that an intentional misstatement
of fact, or, whether intentional or not, a material misstatement of fact, or the providing of
materially misleading information, or the omission of a material fact, may cause the Babylon .
IDA Board to reject the request made in the Application Materials.

1 understand the following: that Applicant and Principals will be subject to a background check
and actual or proposed subtenants may be subject to a background check; that the Babylon DA
may be required under SEQR to make a determination as to the Project's environmental impact
and that in the event the Babylon IDA does determine that the Project will have an
environmental impact, Applicant will be required to prepare, at its own expense, an
environmental impact statement; that the decision of the Board to approve or to reject the request
made in the Application Materials is a discretionary decision; that no Bonds may be issued (if
Bonds are being requested) unless such Bonds are approved by the Supervisor of the Town; that
under the New York State Freedom of Information Law ("FOIL"), the Babylon IDA may be
required to disclose the Application Materials and the information contained therein; and that
Applicant shall be entirely responsible and liable for the fees referred to in these Application
Materials, including (in the case of Bonds) but not limited to payment of the New York State
bond issuance fees (if applicable to the Bonds in question) based upon the aggregate principal
amount of the Bonds.

13




1 further understand and agree as follows;

That in the event the Application Materials are not submitted to the Babylon IDA Board for any
reason including negative results obtained through the background check, and/or, with respect to
Application Materials that are submitted to the Babylon DA Board, in the event the Babylon
IDA Board rejects same, then, under either of said circumstances, Applicant shall have no
recourse against the Babylon IDA, or any directors, officers, employees or agents of the Babylon
IDA, for the Application Fee, or for other expenses incurred by Applicant or other parties on
behalf thereof, or for damages or specific performance; and that the Application Fee {s under all
circumstances {including but not limited to the ones just described and the ones described in the
next succeeding paragraph) non-refundable; and

That if the Town of Babylon IDA Board adopts an inducement resclution with respect to the
request made in the Application Materials, such adoption shall not be deemed a guaranty that the
Town of Babylon IDA Board wiil adopt an authorizing resolution; or that the Babylon IDA will
then provide the induced financial assistance; and

That Applicant shall indemnify the Babylon IDA for fees and disbursements incurred by bond
counsel (in the case of a Bond transaction) or by project counsel (in the case of a straight-lease
transaction); and that bond counse] or project counsel (as applicable) shall be a third-party
beneficiary of this indemnity to the Babylon IDA regardless of whether financial assistance is
granted and a bond closing or straight lease closing occurs and if no closing occurs, regardless of
the reason thereafter and regardless of whether a closing was within or without the control of any
of the Public Participants; and

That in the event Babylon IDA discloses the Application Materials in response to a request
made pursuant to FOIL, Applicant hereby authorizes the Babylon IDA to make such disclosure
and hereby releases the Babylon IDA from any claim or action that Applicant may have or might
bring against the Babylon IDA, its directors, officers, agents, employees and attorneys, by reason
of such disclosure; and that Applicant agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the Babylon IDA
and its respective directors, officers, agents, employees and attorneys harmless {including
without limitation for the cost of reasonable attorneys fees) against claims arising out of such
disclosure as such claims may be made by any party including the Applicant, Affiliate, Owner or
Principal, or by the officers, directors, employees and agents thereof.

14




I acknowledge and agree that the Babylon IDA reserves the right in its sole and absolute
discretion to request additional information, waive any requirements set forth herein, and/or
amend the form of this Application, to the full extent permitted by applicable law.

Requested, Represented, Certifled, Acknowledged, Understood and Agreed by Applicant,

Myof TWW c}f

:;jne OEApph'i.::'l:rtl’ted Name of Signer: ’J arhes %CQ—
Title of Signer: \/ P g,o; /, /? D.Q,_f ,’j’NO'/"‘; E)WQJG}PM.Q,\,QL’

Signature:

15




Retail Questionnaire

Will any portion of the Project consist of facilities or property that are or will be primarily
used in making retail sales :égods to customers who personally visit the Project?
(4]

Q Yes

If the answer to question 1 is "Yes," will the applicant or any other project occupant be a
registered vendor under Article 28 of the Tax Law of the State of New York {fhe "Tax Law")
primarily engaged in the "retail sale of tangible personal property” (as defined in Section 110
1 (){(4)() of the Tax Law)?

OYes Qe

Will any portion of the Project consist of facilities or property that are or will be primarily
used in making retail sales of services to customers who personally visit the Project?

0 Yes o

If the answer to question 1 or question 3 is "Yes," what percentage of the cost of the Project
will be expended on such facilities or property primarily used in making retail sales of goods
or services to customers who personally visit the Project? percent

[f the answer to question 1 or question 3 is "Yes," and the answer to question 4 is more than
33.33 percent, indicate whether any of the following apply to the Project:

a. Wil a not-for-profit corporation operate the Project?
es Qe
b. Is the Project likely to attract a significant number of visitors from outside the Town of

BabylonV
es O No

¢. Would the Applicant, but for the contemplated financial assistance from the Babylon
IDA, locate the related .Lo'l]:qs}‘tside the State of New York?

a Yes o




d. Is the predominant purpose of the Project to make available goods or services that would
not, but for the Project, be reasonably accessible to Town of Babylon residents because of
a lack of reasonably acoyible retail trade facilities offering such goods or services?

Q2 Yes No

e. Will the Project be Iocated in one of the following: (a) an area designated as an economic
development zone pursuant to Article 18-B of the General Municipal Law; or (b) a
census tract or block numbering area (or census tract or block numbering area contiguous
thereto) that, according to the most recent census data, has (i) a poverty rate of at least 20
percent for the year to which the data relates, or at least 20 percent of its households
receiving public assistance, and (ii) an unemployment rate of at least 1.25 times the
statewide unemployment yte for the year to which the data relates?

0 Yes K& No

6. If the answers to any of subdivisions (c) through (e) of question 5 are "Yes," will the Project
preserve permanent, private sector jobs or increase the overall number of permanent, private
sector jobs in the State of New York?

If "Yes", please furnish details in a separate attachment.

7. 1f the answers to any of subdivisions (a) through (e) of question 5 are "Yes," please furnish
details in a separate attachment.

17




THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES that the answers and information provided above, and
in any statement attached hereto, are true and correct.

Name of Applicaot:

By:  Printed Name of Signer: j/Q:/}\ e PI"UC R

TeotSigrer: | /D /2 o/ J% stj_’ﬁ ~* ‘bg,ye,’?vme.\ﬂ—‘

Signature: /)
[y
Date:

7&‘7@




Anti-Pirating Questionnaire

1. Will the completion of the Project result in the removal of a plant or facility of the Applicant,
or of a proposed occupant of the Project, from an area in New York State (but outside of the
Town of Babylon) to an are;/-rithin the Town of Babylon?

Q Yes No

If "Yes," please provide the following information:
Address of the to-be-removed plant or facility:

Names of all current occupants of the to-be-removed plant or facility:

. Will the completion of the Project result in the abandonment of one or more plants or
facilities of the Applicant, or of any proposed occupant of the Project, located in an area of
New York State other than E;Ze Town of Babylon?

OYes o

If "Yes," please provide the following information:
Addresses of the to-be-abandoned plant(s) or facility(ies):

Names of all current occupants of the to-be-abandoned plants or facilities:

. Will the completion of the Project in any way cause the removal and/or abandonment of
plants and facilities anywh? New York State (but outside of the Town of Babylon)?

O Yes No

If "Yes," please provide ail information relevant to such future removal and/or abandonment:




If the answer to either question 1, 2 or 3, is "Yes,” please continue and answer
questions 4 and 5.

4. Is the Project reasonably necessary to preserve the competitive position of this Applicant, or
of any proposed occupants of the Project, in its induostry?

Q Yes No

5. Is the Project reasonably necessary to discourage the Applicant, or any proposed occupant of
the Project, from removing such plant or facility to a location outside New York State?

O Yes 0

If the answer to question 4 and/or question 5 is "Yes," please provide on a separate sheet of
paper a detailed statement explaining same.

20




THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES that the answers and information provided above, and
in any statement attached hereto, are frue and correct.

Name of Applicant:

By: Printed Name of Signer: J Q. M‘e'; ;ID/—D_C}L_.

W VP faciily Desyntboyehpnent

Y3
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The Town of Babylon Industrial Development Agency requires all Applicants to fill out this
Employment Questionnaire, As used in this Questionnaire, "Company" means the Applicant;
"Project Location" means the project location which Applicant has identified in its Application;
and "Tenant” means any person or entity to whom or to which Applicant intends to lease part or
all of the Project Location, If Applicant is a real estate holding company that is an affiliate of an
operating company and Applicant intends to lease the Project Location to such operating
company, then the Applicant and the operating company must fill out separate copies of this
Questionnaire,

Applicant Name; ( g ML,G/Z—L - Qll/ oL Cdﬁ_La
Address:
Phone Number{s}:

LR.S. Employer 1D Number_
Department of Labor. Registration Number:

Project Location:

1. How many employees does Applicant employ in the Town of Babylon at the time of
Application submission?

Number € Average Annual On average
ﬂ/ ﬁ Salary (FT) Part ~time Workers
Hourly Rate (PT) Hours per week
Full Time 4 $ 0
Part Time 7] $ e o

2. How many employees referred to in guestion 1 reside in the Town of Babylon at the time of
Application submission?

Number > Average Annual On average
Salary (FT) Part —time Workers
Hourly Rate (PT) Hours per week
Full Time $
Part Time 3

%SMWAE](

22




3. How many employees does Applicant employ outside of the Town of Babylon but in New
York State at the time of Application submission?

Number

Full Time
Part Time

the time of Application submission?

Full Time
Part Time

77 FN

Number O

0
—0

Average Annual
Salary (FT)

Hourly Rate (PT)

$ &2, 507 Ave, Aunvrt SaL .

On average
Part —time Workers
Hours per week

$ .35 _ Ave Hovkty VA A

4. How many employees does the applicant employ at the project location (annnal average) at

Average Annual
Salary (FT)

Hourly Rate (PT)

I 2
$ o

On average
Part —time Workers
Hours per week

NN

5. Projected employment at Project Location for the Applicant on December 31 of each of the
five calendar years following the completion of the Project.

Undatpnnned 1o LaXz .

Year Number of | Average Number of | Average | Average Average | Total
Full-tIme Annual Fart-time Hourly Hours per | Annual | Estimated
Employees | Full-time Employees | Rate week Part-time | Annual

Salary Part-time | Part-time | Solary Payroll

I

2

3

4

5

6. Describe the occupational composition of the workforce at the Project Location, Please

describe pay levels and number of employees at each pay level.

23




7. Please provide documentary evidence (Form Year end W-2, Form EEC-1 or external or
internal payroll statements(last quarter or year end statements) supporting the answer
provided in question numbers 1, 3 and 4.

8. Does Applicant intend to employ new employees at the Project Location, and/or witl
Applicant transfer current employees from premises currently being used? Please provide

- S : slafy pld Adnafers Added

. “

1 authorize any private or governmental entity, including bus net Himited to the New York State Department of Labor
("DOL"), to release to the Babylon 1DA and to its successors and assigns, any and all employment information
undsr DOL's contral that is pertinent to the Company and the Company's employees. This authorization shall remain
in effect throughout the term of this Lease.

Name of Applicant:

By: Printed Name of Signer: %e By P oCL_
Title of Signer: ' '
Signature: / M . V? ﬁ;_c; /’/9 Dz_fgm 4—&2;/2}3}’/»0,\1*
Date: Wf

Attach to this Questionnaire your most recent four quarters of the NYS-45 "Quarterly Combined Withholding, Wage
Reporting and Unemployment Insurance Return." Attach additional pages If necessary.

24
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T LaberOuetienmare

The Applicant and its Affiliates hereinafter will be referred 10 as the "Companies*” or individually as a "Company.”
I any of the following questions applies to none of these Companies, answer "NONE"; but, for any question that
does epply, be sure to specify to which of the Companies the answer is relevant. When the space provided for an
answer Is insufficient, provide the answer on a separate sheet of paper and attach that paper to this Questionnaire.

1. List all of the labor union contracts and collective bargaining arrangements to which any of the Compenies is
currently a party:

2. Have any of the Companies during the current calendar year and the five calendar years preceding the current
colendar year experienced laber unrest situations, including pending o threatened lahor strikes, hand billing,
consumer boycolts, mass demonstratiens or other similar incidents?

O Yes No If Yes, please explain:

3. Have any of the Companies received any federal and/or state unfair labor practices complaints asseried during
the current cnl?tyear and the three calendar years preceding the current calendar year?
No

Q Yzs If Yes, please describe and explain current status of complaints:

4. Do any of the Compenies have pending or threatened requests for arbitration, grievance proceedings, labor
disputes, strikes or disturbances during the current calendar year and the three celendar years preceding the

cumrent calendwﬁ'
Q Yes [+] If Yes, please explain:

25




5 all employees of the Companies permitted to work in the United States?
Yes Q Ne 1f No, please provide details on an attached sheet.

What steps do the Companies take as & matter of course to ascertain their employees’ employment status?
T- 7 docwniwdaleon o deecnad Lpod il

Do the Companies complete and retain all required documentation related to this inquiry, such as Employment -

Eliw-cﬁﬁcaﬁun (1-9) forms?
Yes QO Neo IfNo, please explain:

6. Has the United States Depariment of Labor, the New York Stete Department of Labor or any other loca!, state
or federal department, agency or commissfon having regulatory or oversight responsibility with respect to workers
and/or their working conditions and/or their wages, inspected the premises of any Company or audited the payroll
records of any Company during the current calendar year or during the three calendar years preceding the current
one?

O Yes No

If the answer to this question is "Yes," briefly degcribe the nature of the inspection, the inspecting governmental
enfity and when the inspection occurred. Briefly describe the outcome of the inspection, including any reporis
that may have been issued and any fines or remedial or other requirements imposed upon the Company or
Companies as a consequence:

7. Has any Company incurred, or potentizlly incurred, any liability (including withdrawal liebility) with respect to
an employee benefit glefi, including a pension plan?
QYes o

If the answer to this question is "Yes," quantify the liability and briefly describe its nature and refer to any
governmental entities that have had regulatory contact with the Company in connection with the liability:

8. Are the practices of any Company now, or have they been at any time during the three calendar years preceding
the current calendar year, the subject of any complaints, claims, proceedings or litigation arising from alleged
discrimination Mg, firlng, promoting, compensating or general treatment of employees?

Q Yes No

If the answer ta this is "Yes,” provide details, When answering this question, please consider "discrimination” to
include sexual harsssment.
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THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES that the answers and information provided above, and
in any statement attached hereto, are true and correct.

Name of Applicant:

By:  Printed Name of Signer: jm 2.7 ;D,’EC«C_

Title of Signer: Vfﬂ gz,,//&i’)e{ﬁn #ﬁ-e/&/a/ﬂ/;ﬁ/\‘f

Signatare:

Tt

Date:
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In the matter of the Application oft FULL DISCLOSURE
AFFIDAVIT

P.O, Address

to the TOWN OF BABYLON
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

STATE OF NEW YORK
}ss.:
COUNTY OF SUFFOLK

being duly sworn, deposes and says

1. ‘This affidavit is made by your deponent and intended to be filed with the above board of the Town
of Babylon to fulfill requirements of Article 3XXHI of the Building Zone Ordinance of the Town of
Babylon with respect to the above-entxtled Application made or intended to be made aﬂ'echng

property located and described as follows
VYN Y. ;c_‘&/ Blrd ., Fad m,z.»%cm/ A 7

2. The name and g¢dress of the Applicant are Jlows :
Yath o bl /ﬁD Care.

3. The name and address of the pers% who has made and signed this Application are as follows:
o L
M /‘?M W’dé’ By )}’///

4. The names and addresses of all persons havmg any interest whatseever in the property described
in this Application direct or indirect, vested or contingent, regardless of whatever such person has
an interest as a contract vendor, coniract vendee, lessor, sub-leesor, contract lessor, lessee, sub-
lessee, contract lessee, holder of any beneficial interest, contract holder of any beneficial inferest,
mortgagor, mortgagee, holder of any encumbrance of lien, contract holder of any encumbrance or
lien, guarantor, assignee, agent or broker, or otherwise, and regardless of whether the interest
arises as the result of advancing or lending funds in connection with the acquisition or
developmeut of the propert_v and regardless of whether the interest may arise or be affected by the

5. The names and addresses of all persons who will receive any benefit as a result of their work,

effort or services in connection with this Application are as follows : ,
Crrtrter e Lt tter. Gyt
A gl e JorRE (I AT g P
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10.

11,

The names and addresses of afl persons hereinabove set forth under paragraph number 4 or
paragraph number 5 of this affidavit who also have any interest such as described in paragraph
number 4 or in paragraph number 5 of this Affidavit, in any property within one mile of the
properiy described in this Application, are as follows :

774
A AR

The names and addresses of all persons hereinabove set forth under paragraph number 4 or
paragraph number 5 of this Affidavit who are officers or employees of the Town of Babylon, are

as follows :
/

T

/ L

7
In detail, the nature and extent of the Interest in the property described in this Application, of all
officers or employees of the Town of Babylon sei forth under paragraph mumber 7 of this
Affidavit, are as follows :

o a

A//l‘f

L

The names and addresses of all persons hereinabove set forth under paragraph 4 or paragraph 5 of
this Affidavit, who are related to any ofﬁce/r or employee of the Town of Babylon are as follows :

Al Ll

/'I/TI

In detail, the nature of the relationship between all persons set forth in paragraph number 9 of this
Affidavit and any officers or employees of?he Town of Babylon, are as follows ;

"M, 1

In detzil, the nature and extent of the interest in the property described in the Application of all
persons set forth under paragraph number 9 of this Affidavit, are as follows :

/U [ [
4 / L )
The undersigned Wb&nm of the foregoing under penalty of perjury:
Sworn before me this day
day of 20
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Project 1.D. Number - Z{ 0 g d_c,f( dﬂ_ﬂﬁ/{f

Short Environmental Assessment Form

Part 1 — Project Information (ro be completed by Applicant or Project Sponsot)

1. Applicant/Sponsor; &1@5’: /)//W ZM

2. Project Name:

3. Project Locatlon:z‘,{}:g Z 5{ - Cy&gﬁzﬁg éi@éﬂ' M#
JW% Ada e, M/
4. Precise Location- Municipality / Caunty:

SUfFOLK  Od ek 7}&/

5. Is Proposed Actlon New Expansion Modification / Alteration
Describe Project Briefly:

7. Amount of Land Affected {Intaly) acres {uitimataly} acres

8. What proposed action complies with existing zoning or other existing land use
restrictions?

9. What is present land use in vicinity of project?
Residential
Industrial
~"_Commercial
_ . Agriculture
Park / Forrest/ Open Space
Other
Describe:




10.

11,

12,

Doaes action involve a perm%roval, or funding, now or ultimately from any other
governmental agency: yes no ADCPL 7 (sederal, state or Local)?

Does any aspect of the action have a currently valid permit or approval?
yes

_/ no

If yes, list agency name and permit / approval

As a result of proposed action will existing permit / approval require modification?

yes
o [\j

| certify that the information provided above is true to the best of my knowledge:

Applicant / Sponsof}ame jz‘:m e-$ Pr*m:ze.._ Date 7/,4/‘}//"’_3’:

jf{g/&ﬁ,_ﬁtf@mw
~

{

Signature






